
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

St.Nr. 

28 
37 
66 
91 
19 
43 
32 
65 
56 
6 

53 
5 

55 
9 

41 
33 
23 
11 
36 
17 
25 
85 

Name 

Markus REITERBERGER 
Ilya MIKHALCHIK 
Florian ALT 
Bastien MACKELS 
Julian PUFFE 
Luca GRÜNWALD 
Marc MOSER 
Vladimir LEONOV 
Toni FINSTERBUSCH 
Marco FETZ 
Alessandro POLITA 
Jan MOHR 
Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 
Dominic SCHMITTER 
Philipp STEINMAYR 
Nico THÖNI 
Valentin DEBISE 
Leon LANGSTÄDTLER 
Marc NEUMANN 
Tim EBY 
Max SCHMIDT 
Björn STUPPI 

Nat 

DEU 
UKR 
DEU 
BEL 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
RUS 
DEU 
DEU 
ITA 
AUT 
NLD 
CHE 
AUT 
AUT 
FRA 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

Bewerber 

BCC Racing Team 

EGS-alpha-Van Zon-BMW 

Wilbers-BMW-Racing 

GERT56 

Bonovo Action by MGM Racing 

Hertrampf MO Yamaha Racing 

GERT56 

Wilbers-BMW-Racing 

Holzhauer Racing Promotion 

EGS-alpha-Van Zon-BMW 

EGS-alpha-Van Zon-BMW 

HESS Racing 

Bonovo Action by MGM Racing 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

Neumann Racing 

EGS-alpha-Van Zon-BMW 

Hertrampf MO Yamaha Racing 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW M 1000 RR 
BMW M 1000 RR 
Yamaha YZF-R1M 
BMW M 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha YZF-R1M 
Yamaha YZF-R1M 
BMW M 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 
BMW M 1000 RR 
BMW M 1000 RR 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Yamaha YZF-R1M 
Kawasaki ZX-10RR 
Kawasaki ZX-10RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW M 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha YZF-R1M 
BMW S 1000 RR 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

1. Qualifying 
1. Qualifying 
1. Qualifying 
1. Qualifying 
1. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
1. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
1. Qualifying 
1. Qualifying 
1. Qualifying 
1. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
1. Qualifying 
1. Qualifying 
1. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:24.315 
1:24.403 
1:24.618 
1:25.027 
1:25.034 
1:25.110 
1:25.232 
1:25.438 
1:25.600 
1:25.617 
1:25.640 
1:25.820 
1:25.984 
1:26.017 
1:26.044 
1:26.173 
1:26.189 
1:27.184 
1:27.599 
1:27.909 
1:28.044 
1:28.522 

Diff. 

0.088 
0.303 
0.712 
0.719 
0.795 
0.917 
1.123 
1.285 
1.302 
1.325 
1.505 
1.669 
1.702 
1.729 
1.858 
1.874 
2.869 
3.284 
3.594 
3.729 
4.207 

Abstand 

0.088 
0.215 
0.409 
0.007 
0.076 
0.122 
0.206 
0.162 
0.017 
0.023 
0.180 
0.164 
0.033 
0.027 
0.129 
0.016 
0.995 
0.415 
0.310 
0.135 
0.478 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

1:24.315 
1:24.403 
1:24.618 
1:25.027 
1:25.034 
1:25.300 
1:25.436 
1:25.438 
1:26.126 
1:25.734 
1:26.116 
1:25.820 
1:25.984 
1:26.017 
1:26.044 
1:26.508 
1:26.373 
1:27.890 
1:27.599 
1:27.909 
1:28.044 
1:28.678 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

1:24.514 
1:24.635 
1:25.184 
1:25.188 
1:26.045 
1:25.110 
1:25.232 
1:25.502 
1:25.600 
1:25.617 
1:25.640 
1:26.418 
1:26.757 
1:26.084 
1:26.258 
1:26.173 
1:26.189 
1:27.184 
1:27.854 
1:29.715 
1:28.078 
1:28.522 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko Pfütze D/GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Reiner Lippold D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Dennis Broedel D/GER 
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IDM Schleizer Dreieck/D 
IDM Superbike 1000 

Q1 + Q2 

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 


